Part No Description
Copper Crimp Reducing Links
Our range of Copper Lugs/Links and Reducing Links complies to
Australian & New Zealand standard AS/NZS4325 Part 1:1995 as well
as International Standards.
CCLR16-6
CCLR16-10
CCLR25-6
CCLR25-10
CCLR25-16
CCLR35-10
CCLR35-16
CCLR35-25
CCLR50-16
CCLR50-25
CCLR50-35
CCLR70-25
CCLR70-35
CCLR70-50
CCLR95-35
CCLR95-50
CCLR95-70
CCLR120-50
CCLR120-70
CCLR120-95
CCLR150-70
CCLR150-95
CCLR150-120
Crimp Reducing 16.0mm²-6.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 16.0mm²-10.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 25.0mm²-6.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 25.0mm²-10.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 25.0mm²-16.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 35.0mm²-10.0mm²
CrimpReducing 35.0mm²-16.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 35.0mm²-25.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 50.0mm²-16.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 50.0mm²-25.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 50.0mm²-35.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 70.0mm²-25.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 70.0mm²-35.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 70.0mm²-50.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 95.0mm²-35.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 95.0mm²-50.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 95.0mm²-70.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 120.0mm²-50.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 120.0mm²-70.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 120.0mm²-95.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 150.0mm²-70.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 150.0mm²-95.0mm²
Crimp Reducing 150.0mm²-120.0mm²
Cabling Accessories
70
55.0
55.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
88.0
77.0
90.0
90.0
A B
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
75.0
88.0
77.0
90.0
90.0
ID C
5.5
5.5
7.2
7.2
7.2
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.5
13.5
13.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
28.0
28.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
44.0
48.0
46.0
46.0
ID
3.7
4.5
3.7
4.5
5.5
4.5
5.5
7.2
5.5
7.2
8.5
7.2
8.5
9.5
8.5
9.5
11.0
9.5
11.0
13.5
11.0
13.5
15.0
Small EndLarge End Dimensions